BEZZERA ARIA MN

dal 1901 SEMI PROFESSIONAL

for espresso
lovers only

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Dati tecnici
Données techniques

POWER SUPPLY / Alimentazione / Stromversorgung V/Hz 110-120V / 50-60Hz 220-240V / 50-60Hz
RESISTANCE / Resistenza / Heizung w 1200 1200
BOILER / Caldaia / Kessel It 1,5
TANK / Serbatoio / Tank It 3

WIDTH / Larghezza / Breite mm 251 SQ UARE CATH EDRAL
DEPTH / Profondita / Tiefe mm 428
HEIGHT / Altezza / Hauteur Kg an
NET WEIGHT / Peso Netto) / Nettogewicht Kg 24

GROSS WEIGHT / Peso lordo / Bruttogewicht Kg 28 MAIN FEATURES
COD. §942629 EDAO/21 REV.0O Thermosiphonic Traditional Levetta Automatic entry of

circulation Group water into the boiler

Automatic stop of the
resistances in case of lack 70It rotary pump h
of water in the tank
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ARIA MN can be installed anywhere without the need for
connections to the water mains.

A compact machine with a big heart; despite its small size thanks
to the boiler with heat exchanger and the E61 type lever group
powered by a thermosiphonic circulation hydraulic system,
the ARIA model guarantees thermal stability like a commercial
machine.

The rotary motor pump guarantees uniform and silent pressure
delivery like a BAR machine!

Cathedral Design

Square Design

Overview
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I modello ARIA MN, puo essere
installato ovunque senza bisogno di
connessioni alla rete idrica.

Una macchina compatta con un grande
cuore; nonostante le dimensioni ridotte
grazie alla caldaia con scambiatore di
calore ed al gruppo a levetta tipo E61
alimentato da un sistema idraulico a
circolazione termosifonica, il modello
ARIA garantisce una stabilita termica da
macchina professionale.

La motopompa rotativa garantisce
un’erogazione della pressione uniforme
e silenziosa come una macchina da
BAR!

Die ARIA MN kann (Uberall in
Betrieb genommen werden, ohne
die Notwendigkeit eines direkten
Wasseranschlusses.

Eine kompakte Maschine mit grokem
Herz, die trotz der kleinen Groke,
dank des Kessels mit Warmetauscher
und der E61 Hebelgruppe,
gespeist durch die Zirkulation des
Thermosyphons, garantiert das Model
Aria eine Temperaturstabilitdat wie
eine professionelle Espressomaschine
bietet.

Die Rotationspumpe garantiert einen
gleichmafigen und leisen Druck wie
eine Gastronomiemaschine!

Flow control device
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Available Colors - Colori Disponibili
RAL 9003

GLOSS WHITE

RAL 9005

MATT BLACK

RAL 3000

ACCIAIO INOX GLOSS RED




